
                                         Bruess Invitational
                             Twining Park - Hosted by Monroe High School
                                          Monroe, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9189  Abigail Sadler                12  Mount Horeb                   18:27.9  5:57 
      2    2 9196  Willa Vigliotta                9  Mount Horeb                   20:54.6  6:44 
      3    3 9006  Lucy Murphy                   10  Dubuque Wahlert               20:59.1  6:46 
      4    4 9225  Melanie Fink                  12  New Glarus/Monticello         21:14.1  6:51 
      5      9130  Hannah Hallick                12  Madison Country Day           21:22.8  6:53 
      6    5 9233  Molly Olson                   10  New Glarus/Monticello         21:24.8  6:54 
      7    6 9192  Julia Straka                   9  Mount Horeb                   21:48.2  7:02 
      8      9053  Cecilia Skalsky               11  Holy Family                   21:55.8  7:04 
      9      9033  Avery Engle                   12  East Dubuque                  22:06.0  7:07 
     10    7 9230  Lily Maynard                  12  New Glarus/Monticello         22:09.0  7:08 
     11      8948  Alora Spiegel                 12  Belleville                    22:24.6  7:13 
     12    8 9100  Hannah Minning                 9  Lakeside Lutheran             22:33.0  7:16 
     13    9 9240  Ruthie Zuber                  11  New Glarus/Monticello         22:39.2  7:18 
     14      8928  Ava Ahnen                     12  Albany                        22:54.0  7:23 
     15   10 9232  Lucy Melvin                   12  New Glarus/Monticello         22:59.9  7:25 
     16   11 9154  Aniyah Jackson-Bey            10  Monroe                        23:13.0  7:29 
     17   12 9147  Jadyn Elgin                   12  Monroe                        23:19.6  7:31 
     18   13 9150  Maryella Green                 9  Monroe                        23:22.9  7:32 
     19   14 8998  Maya Bormann                   9  Dubuque Wahlert               23:35.8  7:36 
     20   15 9156  Ximena Miranda                12  Monroe                        23:41.8  7:38 
     21   16 9227  Emma Martinson                12  New Glarus/Monticello         23:43.0  7:39 
     22   17 9102  Amelia Povich                 12  Lakeside Lutheran             23:47.2  7:40 
     23   18 9073  Olivia Klubertanz             12  Lake Mills                    23:49.9  7:41 
     24   19 9187  Lily Nelson                   10  Mount Horeb                   23:58.3  7:43 
     25   20 9194  Kayman Sutter                 12  Mount Horeb                   23:59.0  7:44 
     26   21 9220  Camryn Arnett                 11  New Glarus/Monticello         24:03.4  7:45 
     27   22 8995  Olivia Bellini                10  Dubuque Wahlert               24:12.8  7:48 
     28   23 9076  Ava Vesperman                 12  Lake Mills                    24:30.5  7:54 
     29   24 9007  Ella Rohner                    9  Dubuque Wahlert               24:31.0  7:54 
     30   25 8982  Caitlyn Wirth                 12  Beloit Turner                 24:31.4  7:54 
     31   26 9155  Mary McKenzie                 10  Monroe                        24:40.2  7:57 
     32   27 9096  Mia Krahn                     12  Lakeside Lutheran             24:45.0  7:58 
     33   28 9074  Veronica Kressner              9  Lake Mills                    24:58.8  8:03 
     34   29 9072  Asha Herald                   10  Lake Mills                    24:59.4  8:03 
     35   30 9012  Mallory Unsen                  9  Dubuque Wahlert               25:04.0  8:05 
     36   31 9103  Ashley Rosenau                11  Lakeside Lutheran             25:07.9  8:06 
     37   32 9075  Savannah Overhouse            11  Lake Mills                    25:09.6  8:06 
     38   33 9181  Allie Felcyn                  11  Mount Horeb                   25:17.3  8:09 
     39   34 9106  Caitlin Weiland               12  Lakeside Lutheran             25:22.5  8:11 
     40   35 9097  Paige Krahn                   12  Lakeside Lutheran             25:23.9  8:11 
     41   36 9004  Claire King                   10  Dubuque Wahlert               25:31.7  8:13 
     42      9035  Lynnea Groezinger             12  East Dubuque                  25:33.8  8:14 
     43   37 9005  Allison Munshower             12  Dubuque Wahlert               25:42.3  8:17 
     44   38 9144  Skye Dickson                  12  Monroe                        25:49.2  8:19 
     45      9047  Helen Curtis                  11  Holy Family                   25:52.8  8:20 
     46      9013  Grace Wethal                  11  Dubuque Wahlert               26:01.3  8:23 
     47   39 9101  Mara Minning                  11  Lakeside Lutheran             26:09.1  8:26 
     48      9223  Kaylie Clark                  11  New Glarus/Monticello         26:09.3  8:26 
     49   40 9183  Ellie Larson                  11  Mount Horeb                   26:16.5  8:28 
     50      8929  Lydia Ahnen                    9  Albany                        26:25.1  8:31 
     51   41 9077  Greta Wiedenfeld              10  Lake Mills                    27:04.0  8:43 
     52      9129  Emmett Greenwald              12  Madison Country Day           27:04.7  8:43 
     53      8944  Olivia Fox                    10  Belleville                    27:53.5  8:59 
     54      8943  Alice Elliott                 10  Belleville                    28:57.8  9:20 
     55   42 9071  Emilia Garcia-Mercado         11  Lake Mills                    30:48.1  9:55 
     56   43 8977  Grace Griinke                 10  Beloit Turner                 31:24.0 10:07 
     57      9285  Emma Belter                   10  St. Ambrose Academy           31:28.6 10:08 
     58   44 8981  Dakota Thomas                 12  Beloit Turner                 32:20.6 10:25 
     59      9034  Tessa Gempler                  9  East Dubuque                  33:28.4 10:47 
     60      9036  Audrey Wagner                 12  East Dubuque                  33:32.6 10:48 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   45 8980  Bronwyn Sherlund              10  Beloit Turner                 33:38.2 10:50 
     62      9289  Hannah Thompson               12  St. Ambrose Academy           33:42.8 10:52 
     63   46 8979  Madaline Luety                 9  Beloit Turner                 35:50.2 11:33 
     8/28/2023  9:04PM
                                                                              Page 2
                                        Weather: Sunny, 79° F



                                         Bruess Invitational
                             Twining Park - Hosted by Monroe High School
                                          Monroe, Wisconsin
                                           August 28, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    35  New Glarus/Monticello                      (22:05.4  110:27.0 1:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Melanie Fink              12 21:14.1
       2      5  Molly Olson               10 21:24.8
       3      7  Lily Maynard              12 22:09.0
       4      9  Ruthie Zuber              11 22:39.2
       5     10  Lucy Melvin               12 22:59.9
       6   ( 16) Emma Martinson            12 23:43.0
       7   ( 21) Camryn Arnett             11 24:03.4

       2.    48  Mount Horeb                                (21:49.6  109:08.0 5:31.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Abigail Sadler            12 18:27.9
       2      2  Willa Vigliotta            9 20:54.6
       3      6  Julia Straka               9 21:48.2
       4     19  Lily Nelson               10 23:58.3
       5     20  Kayman Sutter             12 23:59.0
       6   ( 33) Allie Felcyn              11 25:17.3
       7   ( 40) Ellie Larson              11 26:16.5

       3.    77  Monroe                                     (23:39.5  118:17.5 1:27.2)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Aniyah Jackson-Bey        10 23:13.0
       2     12  Jadyn Elgin               12 23:19.6
       3     13  Maryella Green             9 23:22.9
       4     15  Ximena Miranda            12 23:41.8
       5     26  Mary McKenzie             10 24:40.2
       6   ( 38) Skye Dickson              12 25:49.2

       4.    93  Dubuque Wahlert                            (23:40.6  118:22.7 4:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lucy Murphy               10 20:59.1
       2     14  Maya Bormann               9 23:35.8
       3     22  Olivia Bellini            10 24:12.8
       4     24  Ella Rohner                9 24:31.0
       5     30  Mallory Unsen              9 25:04.0
       6   ( 36) Claire King               10 25:31.7
       7   ( 37) Allison Munshower         12 25:42.3

       5.   117  Lakeside Lutheran                          (24:19.2  121:35.6 2:49.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Hannah Minning             9 22:33.0
       2     17  Amelia Povich             12 23:47.2
       3     27  Mia Krahn                 12 24:45.0
       4     31  Ashley Rosenau            11 25:07.9
       5     34  Caitlin Weiland           12 25:22.5
       6   ( 35) Paige Krahn               12 25:23.9
       7   ( 39) Mara Minning              11 26:09.1

       6.   130  Lake Mills                                 (24:41.7  123:28.2 1:19.7)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Olivia Klubertanz         12 23:49.9
       2     23  Ava Vesperman             12 24:30.5
       3     28  Veronica Kressner          9 24:58.8
       4     29  Asha Herald               10 24:59.4
       5     32  Savannah Overhouse        11 25:09.6
       6   ( 41) Greta Wiedenfeld          10 27:04.0
       7   ( 42) Emilia Garcia-Mercado     11 30:48.1
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       7.   203  Beloit Turner                              (31:32.9  157:44.411:18.8)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Caitlyn Wirth             12 24:31.4
       2     43  Grace Griinke             10 31:24.0
       3     44  Dakota Thomas             12 32:20.6
       4     45  Bronwyn Sherlund          10 33:38.2
       5     46  Madaline Luety             9 35:50.2
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9158  Lyla Ritschard                 9  Monroe                        23:36.7  7:36 
      2    2 9128  Danite Agnew                  10  Madison Country Day           23:38.0  7:37 
      3    3 9153  Nevaeh Huenfeld                9  Monroe                        24:27.9  7:53 
      4    4 9228  Ruth Marty                    12  New Glarus/Monticello         25:13.3  8:08 
      5    5 9221  Abigail Biank                 11  New Glarus/Monticello         25:18.1  8:09 
      6    6 9133  Jael Smith                    10  Madison Country Day           25:27.2  8:12 
      7    7 9159  Reaghan Schmelzer             11  Monroe                        25:29.3  8:13 
      8      9288  Rebecca Sanders                9  St. Ambrose Academy           25:37.6  8:15 
      9    8 9148  Carla Genath                  11  Monroe                        25:42.5  8:17 
     10    9 9134  Reagan Smith                  10  Madison Country Day           26:04.8  8:24 
     11   10 9003  Lilly Graham                  11  Dubuque Wahlert               26:11.8  8:26 
     12   11 8996  Willa Berning                  9  Dubuque Wahlert               26:19.3  8:29 
     13   12 9145  Lyla Doyle                     9  Monroe                        26:25.6  8:31 
     14   13 9234  Ella Salas                    10  New Glarus/Monticello         26:31.0  8:33 
     15   14 9191  Paige Stenner                  9  Mount Horeb                   26:31.8  8:33 
     16   15 9179  Faith Droessler               10  Mount Horeb                   26:32.7  8:33 
     17   16 9195  Maeve True                     9  Mount Horeb                   26:33.9  8:34 
     18   17 9197  Lily Wahl                     10  Mount Horeb                   26:36.8  8:34 
     19   18 9157  Anna Polnow                   12  Monroe                        26:38.5  8:35 
     20   19 9188  Jessica Ricci                 12  Mount Horeb                   26:57.9  8:41 
     21   20 9010  Claire Thielen                 9  Dubuque Wahlert               27:10.7  8:45 
     22   21 9099  Cora Lloyd                     9  Lakeside Lutheran             27:24.3  8:50 
     23   22 9000  Ellie Cushman                  9  Dubuque Wahlert               27:25.9  8:50 
     24   23 9152  Isabelle Homb                  9  Monroe                        27:39.2  8:55 
     25   24 9238  Mirielle Smith                 9  New Glarus/Monticello         27:52.4  8:59 
     26   25 9180  Olivia Droessler              12  Mount Horeb                   28:00.3  9:01 
     27   26 9002  Anna Dehn                     12  Dubuque Wahlert               28:13.2  9:05 
     28   27 9235  Ella Skidmore                 11  New Glarus/Monticello         28:27.3  9:10 
     29   28 9014  Grace Zhang                   12  Dubuque Wahlert               28:40.3  9:14 
     30   29 8999  Annabelle Cearlock            10  Dubuque Wahlert               28:47.2  9:16 
     31      9011  Lilyan Tuthill                10  Dubuque Wahlert               28:47.8  9:17 
     32   30 9185  Ava Murphy                    11  Mount Horeb                   29:06.0  9:22 
     33   31 9105  Kate Thiele                   11  Lakeside Lutheran             29:06.7  9:23 
     34   32 9098  Isabel Kuchta                 11  Lakeside Lutheran             29:10.5  9:24 
     35   33 9091  Natalie Clark                 11  Lakeside Lutheran             29:13.9  9:25 
     36      8931  Brynn Smith                   11  Albany                        29:16.7  9:26 
     37   34 9092  Kyra Gresens                  11  Lakeside Lutheran             29:25.4  9:29 
     38      9008  Everly Sells                   9  Dubuque Wahlert               29:31.5  9:31 
     39   35 9132  Ines Senechal                 12  Madison Country Day           29:49.1  9:36 
     40      8949  Mallory Thompson              11  Belleville                    29:49.8  9:37 
     41      9143  Marlies Brandli               12  Monroe                        29:54.2  9:38 
     42      9149  Gianna Green                  11  Monroe                        29:55.9  9:39 
     43      8965  Genesis Cortez                 9  Beloit Memorial               30:03.3  9:41 
     44      9182  Laurel Helland                11  Mount Horeb                   30:18.4  9:46 
     45   36 9226  Juniper Lounsbury             11  New Glarus/Monticello         30:26.7  9:48 
     46      9184  Emily McCarthy                12  Mount Horeb                   30:27.7  9:49 
     47   37 9236  Alaina Smith                  11  New Glarus/Monticello         30:36.5  9:52 
     48      9186  Leah Nelson                   11  Mount Horeb                   31:08.9 10:02 
     49      9239  Sophie Stecha                 11  New Glarus/Monticello         31:17.9 10:05 
     50      9298  Quinn Larson                   9  Stockton                      31:41.1 10:12 
     51      9286  Anna Haun                     10  St. Ambrose Academy           32:06.0 10:20 
     52      9054  Bergen Wallace                 9  Holy Family                   32:15.5 10:23 
     53      8966  Audrey Mills-Brown            11  Beloit Memorial               32:31.9 10:29 
     54      8930  Amy Schwartz                  11  Albany                        32:36.0 10:30 
     55      9070  Olivia Dolph                   9  Lake Mills                    32:46.8 10:34 
     56      9048  Tarah DeLonay                 10  Holy Family                   32:49.5 10:34 
     57      9222  Abi Burk                      11  New Glarus/Monticello         33:17.2 10:43 
     58   38 9093  Emmalee Hertel                10  Lakeside Lutheran             34:09.2 11:00 
     59   39 9131  Caroline Reyzer                9  Madison Country Day           34:11.5 11:01 
     60   40 9094  Alexandra Krahn                9  Lakeside Lutheran             34:53.6 11:14 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61      9095  Cecelia Krahn                 11  Lakeside Lutheran             35:17.2 11:22 
     62      8946  Ruby Gustafson                12  Belleville                    35:45.0 11:31 
     63      9229  Elena Marunde                 11  New Glarus/Monticello         36:38.2 11:48 
     64      9052  Claire Scott                  10  Holy Family                   36:56.9 11:54 
     65      9287  Jennifer Lopez                 9  St. Ambrose Academy           37:51.7 12:12 
     66      9224  Devi Duerst                   12  New Glarus/Monticello         38:49.2 12:30 
     67      8964  Naima Brooks                   9  Beloit Memorial               42:56.2 13:50 
     68      9231  Ayden McCoy                   10  New Glarus/Monticello         45:33.3 14:40 
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       1.    31  Monroe                                     (25:08.4  125:42.0 2:48.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Lyla Ritschard             9 23:36.7
       2      3  Nevaeh Huenfeld            9 24:27.9
       3      7  Reaghan Schmelzer         11 25:29.3
       4      8  Carla Genath              11 25:42.5
       5     12  Lyla Doyle                 9 26:25.6
       6   ( 18) Anna Polnow               12 26:38.5
       7   ( 23) Isabelle Homb              9 27:39.2

       2.    73  New Glarus/Monticello                      (26:40.5  133:22.1 3:14.0)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ruth Marty                12 25:13.3
       2      5  Abigail Biank             11 25:18.1
       3     13  Ella Salas                10 26:31.0
       4     24  Mirielle Smith             9 27:52.4
       5     27  Ella Skidmore             11 28:27.3
       6   ( 36) Juniper Lounsbury         11 30:26.7
       7   ( 37) Alaina Smith              11 30:36.5

       3.    81  Mount Horeb                                (26:38.7  133:13.1 0:26.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Paige Stenner              9 26:31.8
       2     15  Faith Droessler           10 26:32.7
       3     16  Maeve True                 9 26:33.9
       4     17  Lily Wahl                 10 26:36.8
       5     19  Jessica Ricci             12 26:57.9
       6   ( 25) Olivia Droessler          12 28:00.3
       7   ( 30) Ava Murphy                11 29:06.0

       4.    89  Dubuque Wahlert                            (27:04.2  135:20.9 2:01.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Lilly Graham              11 26:11.8
       2     11  Willa Berning              9 26:19.3
       3     20  Claire Thielen             9 27:10.7
       4     22  Ellie Cushman              9 27:25.9
       5     26  Anna Dehn                 12 28:13.2
       6   ( 28) Grace Zhang               12 28:40.3
       7   ( 29) Annabelle Cearlock        10 28:47.2

       5.    91  Madison Country Day                        (27:50.2  139:10.610:33.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Danite Agnew              10 23:38.0
       2      6  Jael Smith                10 25:27.2
       3      9  Reagan Smith              10 26:04.8
       4     35  Ines Senechal             12 29:49.1
       5     39  Caroline Reyzer            9 34:11.5

       6.   151  Lakeside Lutheran                          (28:52.2  144:20.8 2:01.1)
     ====================================================
       1     21  Cora Lloyd                 9 27:24.3
       2     31  Kate Thiele               11 29:06.7
       3     32  Isabel Kuchta             11 29:10.5
       4     33  Natalie Clark             11 29:13.9
       5     34  Kyra Gresens              11 29:25.4
       6   ( 38) Emmalee Hertel            10 34:09.2
       7   ( 40) Alexandra Krahn            9 34:53.6
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9127  Cameron Weiland               12  Lakeside Lutheran             16:44.9  5:24 
      2    2 8960  Carter Scholey                12  Belleville                    17:09.1  5:32 
      3    3 9162  Tre Dammen                    10  Monroe                        17:15.7  5:34 
      4    4 9112  Gideon Ewerdt                 12  Lakeside Lutheran             17:39.1  5:41 
      5    5 9114  Mark Garcia                   12  Lakeside Lutheran             17:48.2  5:44 
      6      9017  Jayden Brookins               10  Dubuque Wahlert               18:01.2  5:48 
      7    6 9038  Devin Bradt                   10  East Dubuque                  18:12.4  5:52 
      8    7 9042  Arthur Horn                   12  East Dubuque                  18:12.5  5:52 
      9      9300  Ryan Pieper                   11  Stockton                      18:15.7  5:53 
     10    8 8932  Brayden Bakken                12  Albany                        18:28.4  5:57 
     11    9 9117  Will Hemling                  11  Lakeside Lutheran             18:37.9  6:00 
     12   10 9111  Daniel Ertman                 12  Lakeside Lutheran             18:42.0  6:02 
     13   11 9125  Jack Simmons                  11  Lakeside Lutheran             18:43.0  6:02 
     14   12 9084  Max Kressner                  11  Lake Mills                    18:44.6  6:02 
     15   13 9255  Joseph Downey                 11  Oregon                        18:54.2  6:06 
     16   14 9123  Grant Schmid                  10  Lakeside Lutheran             18:57.8  6:07 
     17   15 9169  Lukas Gerber                   9  Monroe                        19:00.1  6:07 
     18   16 9258  Ryan Fahey                    11  Oregon                        19:03.2  6:08 
     19   17 9090  Braxton Walter                11  Lake Mills                    19:03.8  6:09 
     20   18 9173  Padriac Houston               11  Monroe                        19:04.4  6:09 
     21   19 9058  Thomas Hunstiger              12  Holy Family                   19:06.8  6:10 
     22   20 9086  Saul Lopez                    11  Lake Mills                    19:09.6  6:11 
     23      9030  Kyle Powers                   11  Dubuque Wahlert               19:12.3  6:11 
     24   21 9178  Wyatt Stevenson               12  Monroe                        19:18.5  6:13 
     25   22 8971  Aidan Greenlee                11  Beloit Memorial               19:25.6  6:16 
     26   23 9271  Logan Martins                  9  Oregon                        19:25.9  6:16 
     27   24 9164  Connor Eckdhal                10  Monroe                        19:27.9  6:16 
     28   25 9081  James Hafenstein              12  Lake Mills                    19:30.8  6:17 
     29      9110  Gavin Dahl                    10  Lakeside Lutheran             19:33.7  6:18 
     30   26 9284  Pavel Vorontsov               10  Oregon                        19:35.3  6:19 
     31   27 9165  Benjamin Erdley               11  Monroe                        19:35.8  6:19 
     32   28 9242  Tanner Gardner                12  New Glarus/Monticello         19:39.1  6:20 
     33   29 8954  Aiden Campbell                12  Belleville                    19:43.7  6:21 
     34   30 9254  Aaron Dieter                  12  Oregon                        19:50.8  6:24 
     35   31 9079  Clovis Cormier-Tardif         11  Lake Mills                    19:50.9  6:24 
     36      9025  Nick Klapatauskas             11  Dubuque Wahlert               20:04.4  6:28 
     37   32 9045  Andrew Richardson              9  East Dubuque                  20:16.5  6:32 
     38   33 8988  Thomas Peters                 10  Beloit Turner                 20:20.0  6:33 
     39   34 9218  Jack Zwettler                 11  Mount Horeb                   20:23.3  6:34 
     40   35 9163  Kylan Ditsworth               11  Monroe                        20:25.1  6:35 
     41   36 8941  Drew Sertle                   12  Albany                        20:28.0  6:36 
     42   37 9043  Harrison Kloss                11  East Dubuque                  20:30.7  6:37 
     43   38 9274  Kaito Mikkelson               10  Oregon                        20:34.7  6:38 
     44   39 9265  Kellen Kavan                  12  Oregon                        20:35.7  6:38 
     45   40 8933  Kaleb Broughton               10  Albany                        20:40.5  6:40 
     46   41 9067  Tate Thorstad                 11  Holy Family                   20:51.4  6:43 
     47   42 9201  Noah Gibbs                    11  Mount Horeb                   20:54.8  6:44 
     48   43 9291  Simon Draves                  11  St. Ambrose Academy           20:58.3  6:45 
     49   44 9241  Dylan Gardner                  9  New Glarus/Monticello         21:00.2  6:46 
     50   45 9057  Michael Hunstiger              9  Holy Family                   21:04.3  6:47 
     51   46 9041  Bryce Gempler                 11  East Dubuque                  21:04.7  6:48 
     52      9168  Austin Fuller                 11  Monroe                        21:12.3  6:50 
     53   47 9089  Jack Vogel                    10  Lake Mills                    21:15.8  6:51 
     54   48 9200  James Fountas                 12  Mount Horeb                   21:22.5  6:53 
     55   49 8961  Jackson Scholey               10  Belleville                    21:27.2  6:55 
     56   50 9082  Adam Hartman                   9  Lake Mills                    21:28.0  6:55 
     57   51 8967  Brayden Bye                   12  Beloit Memorial               21:29.2  6:55 
     58   52 9044  Liam Mead                      9  East Dubuque                  21:30.1  6:56 
     59   53 9037  Will Berning                  12  East Dubuque                  21:33.0  6:57 
     60   54 9211  Colby Schaller                12  Mount Horeb                   21:33.6  6:57 
     8/28/2023  9:04PM
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  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
     61   55 9217  Samuel Wyse                    9  Mount Horeb                   21:45.0  7:01 
     62   56 9219  James Zwettler                11  Mount Horeb                   21:53.0  7:03 
     63   57 8934  River Cockroft                 9  Albany                        21:58.6  7:05 
     64   58 9065  Logan Sims                    11  Holy Family                   22:11.3  7:09 
     65      9264  Brendan Juvinall              11  Oregon                        22:20.4  7:12 
     66   59 8987  Jayden Mosley                 10  Beloit Turner                 22:25.6  7:14 
     67   60 9066  Levi Tachick                  11  Holy Family                   22:25.7  7:14 
     68   61 9292  Daniel Nornberg               10  St. Ambrose Academy           22:33.8  7:16 
     69   62 9245  Grayson Rodefeld              12  New Glarus/Monticello         22:34.7  7:17 
     70   63 9216  Owen Wright                   12  Mount Horeb                   22:34.8  7:17 
     71   64 8972  Sean Leavy                     9  Beloit Memorial               22:53.9  7:23 
     72   65 8937  Bryce Hughes                  12  Albany                        22:56.9  7:24 
     73   66 9060  James Kloess                  10  Holy Family                   22:57.1  7:24 
     74   67 8989  Zack Ries                     12  Beloit Turner                 23:02.3  7:25 
     75   68 9294  Joseph Pope                   11  St. Ambrose Academy           23:11.6  7:28 
     76   69 8969  Anthony Ferrera               12  Beloit Memorial               23:16.9  7:30 
     77   70 9247  Jack Umhoefer                 10  New Glarus/Monticello         23:17.6  7:30 
     78   71 8968  Arthur Duffy                  10  Beloit Memorial               23:30.1  7:34 
     79      9040  Hayden Gavin-Bailey            9  East Dubuque                  23:49.6  7:41 
     80   72 8991  Ethan Scherck                 11  Beloit Turner                 23:53.9  7:42 
     81   73 8952  William Booth                 12  Belleville                    23:57.3  7:43 
     82   74 9290  John Paul Draves               9  St. Ambrose Academy           24:01.0  7:44 
     83   75 9064  Owen Scott                    12  Holy Family                   24:04.0  7:45 
     84      9299  Jackson Barrett               11  Stockton                      24:21.0  7:51 
     85   76 8986  Logan Halverson               12  Beloit Turner                 24:51.7  8:01 
     86   77 8942  Beckett Wachholz              10  Albany                        24:55.4  8:02 
     87   78 8992  William Seifarth              11  Beloit Turner                 24:56.9  8:02 
     88   79 9293  Johnny Parker                 10  St. Ambrose Academy           25:00.0  8:03 
     89   80 9246  Joren Salas                    9  New Glarus/Monticello         25:20.5  8:10 
     90   81 8958  Shepard Nass                  10  Belleville                    25:28.9  8:13 
     91   82 9243  Royce Jordan                   9  New Glarus/Monticello         25:36.1  8:15 
     92   83 9296  Luke Zakrzewski               10  St. Ambrose Academy           28:07.8  9:04 
     93   84 8959  Ben Remy                      12  Belleville                    28:33.5  9:12 
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       1.    29  Lakeside Lutheran                          (17:54.5  89:32.1 1:57.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Cameron Weiland           12 16:44.9
       2      4  Gideon Ewerdt             12 17:39.1
       3      5  Mark Garcia               12 17:48.2
       4      9  Will Hemling              11 18:37.9
       5     10  Daniel Ertman             12 18:42.0
       6   ( 11) Jack Simmons              11 18:43.0
       7   ( 14) Grant Schmid              10 18:57.8

       2.    81  Monroe                                     (18:49.4  94:06.6 2:12.2)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Tre Dammen                10 17:15.7
       2     15  Lukas Gerber               9 19:00.1
       3     18  Padriac Houston           11 19:04.4
       4     21  Wyatt Stevenson           12 19:18.5
       5     24  Connor Eckdhal            10 19:27.9
       6   ( 27) Benjamin Erdley           11 19:35.8
       7   ( 35) Kylan Ditsworth           11 20:25.1

       3.   105  Lake Mills                                 (19:16.0  96:19.7 1:06.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Max Kressner              11 18:44.6
       2     17  Braxton Walter            11 19:03.8
       3     20  Saul Lopez                11 19:09.6
       4     25  James Hafenstein          12 19:30.8
       5     31  Clovis Cormier-Tardif     11 19:50.9
       6   ( 47) Jack Vogel                10 21:15.8
       7   ( 50) Adam Hartman               9 21:28.0

       4.   108  Oregon                                     (19:21.9  96:49.4 0:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Joseph Downey             11 18:54.2
       2     16  Ryan Fahey                11 19:03.2
       3     23  Logan Martins              9 19:25.9
       4     26  Pavel Vorontsov           10 19:35.3
       5     30  Aaron Dieter              12 19:50.8
       6   ( 38) Kaito Mikkelson           10 20:34.7
       7   ( 39) Kellen Kavan              12 20:35.7

       5.   128  East Dubuque                               (19:39.4  98:16.8 2:52.3)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Devin Bradt               10 18:12.4
       2      7  Arthur Horn               12 18:12.5
       3     32  Andrew Richardson          9 20:16.5
       4     37  Harrison Kloss            11 20:30.7
       5     46  Bryce Gempler             11 21:04.7
       6   ( 52) Liam Mead                  9 21:30.1
       7   ( 53) Will Berning              12 21:33.0

       6.   206  Albany                                     (20:54.5  104:32.4 4:28.5)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Brayden Bakken            12 18:28.4
       2     36  Drew Sertle               12 20:28.0
       3     40  Kaleb Broughton           10 20:40.5
       4     57  River Cockroft             9 21:58.6
       5     65  Bryce Hughes              12 22:56.9
       6   ( 77) Beckett Wachholz          10 24:55.4
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                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   223  Holy Family                                (21:07.9  105:39.5 3:18.9)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Thomas Hunstiger          12 19:06.8
       2     41  Tate Thorstad             11 20:51.4
       3     45  Michael Hunstiger          9 21:04.3
       4     58  Logan Sims                11 22:11.3
       5     60  Levi Tachick              11 22:25.7
       6   ( 66) James Kloess              10 22:57.1
       7   ( 75) Owen Scott                12 24:04.0

       8.   233  Mount Horeb                                (21:11.9  105:59.2 1:21.7)
     ====================================================
       1     34  Jack Zwettler             11 20:23.3
       2     42  Noah Gibbs                11 20:54.8
       3     48  James Fountas             12 21:22.5
       4     54  Colby Schaller            12 21:33.6
       5     55  Samuel Wyse                9 21:45.0
       6   ( 56) James Zwettler            11 21:53.0
       7   ( 63) Owen Wright               12 22:34.8

       9.   234  Belleville                                 (21:33.3  107:46.2 8:19.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Carter Scholey            12 17:09.1
       2     29  Aiden Campbell            12 19:43.7
       3     49  Jackson Scholey           10 21:27.2
       4     73  William Booth             12 23:57.3
       5     81  Shepard Nass              10 25:28.9
       6   ( 84) Ben Remy                  12 28:33.5

      10.   277  Beloit Memorial                            (22:07.2  110:35.7 4:04.5)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Aidan Greenlee            11 19:25.6
       2     51  Brayden Bye               12 21:29.2
       3     64  Sean Leavy                 9 22:53.9
       4     69  Anthony Ferrera           12 23:16.9
       5     71  Arthur Duffy              10 23:30.1

      11.   284  New Glarus/Monticello                      (22:22.5  111:52.1 5:41.4)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Tanner Gardner            12 19:39.1
       2     44  Dylan Gardner              9 21:00.2
       3     62  Grayson Rodefeld          12 22:34.7
       4     70  Jack Umhoefer             10 23:17.6
       5     80  Joren Salas                9 25:20.5
       6   ( 82) Royce Jordan               9 25:36.1

      12.   307  Beloit Turner                              (22:54.7  114:33.5 4:31.7)
     ====================================================
       1     33  Thomas Peters             10 20:20.0
       2     59  Jayden Mosley             10 22:25.6
       3     67  Zack Ries                 12 23:02.3
       4     72  Ethan Scherck             11 23:53.9
       5     76  Logan Halverson           12 24:51.7
       6   ( 78) William Seifarth          11 24:56.9
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      13.   325  St. Ambrose Academy                        (23:09.0  115:44.7 4:01.7)
     ====================================================
       1     43  Simon Draves              11 20:58.3
       2     61  Daniel Nornberg           10 22:33.8
       3     68  Joseph Pope               11 23:11.6
       4     74  John Paul Draves           9 24:01.0
       5     79  Johnny Parker             10 25:00.0
       6   ( 83) Luke Zakrzewski           10 28:07.8
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                          Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================= ======= ===== 
      1    1 9170  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer           9  Monroe                        19:14.8  6:12 
      2    2 9018  Nile Conley                    9  Dubuque Wahlert               20:31.2  6:37 
      3    3 9279  Alex Palmer                   11  Oregon                        20:32.9  6:37 
      4    4 9176  Ryan Roelli                    9  Monroe                        20:33.2  6:37 
      5    5 9272  Tyler Mehring                 11  Oregon                        20:33.2  6:37 
      6    6 9177  Eli Schaefer                  10  Monroe                        21:16.3  6:51 
      7    7 9266  Lane Kiesly                   12  Oregon                        21:18.6  6:52 
      8    8 9031  Eden Schrack                  12  Dubuque Wahlert               21:19.0  6:52 
      9    9 9278  Simon Niemcek                 11  Oregon                        21:21.3  6:53 
     10   10 9174  Brady Keehn                   10  Monroe                        21:28.2  6:55 
     11   11 9113  Owen Fleming                  10  Lakeside Lutheran             21:33.0  6:57 
     12   12 9120  Mark Kasbohm                  10  Lakeside Lutheran             21:38.4  6:58 
     13      9056  Ethan Heitzkey                10  Holy Family                   21:39.4  6:59 
     14   13 9210  Connor McCue                   9  Mount Horeb                   21:43.9  7:00 
     15   14 9029  Sullivan Newlin               12  Dubuque Wahlert               21:53.5  7:03 
     16   15 9024  Jonathan Klapatauskas          9  Dubuque Wahlert               21:57.4  7:05 
     17      9063  Isaac Schroenckthaler          9  Holy Family                   22:03.5  7:06 
     18   16 9023  Sam Kennedy                   11  Dubuque Wahlert               22:08.7  7:08 
     19   17 9108  Nathaniel Aldinger            12  Lakeside Lutheran             22:14.9  7:10 
     20   18 9021  Walter Freund                 11  Dubuque Wahlert               22:17.2  7:11 
     21   19 9119  Owen Jenson                   10  Lakeside Lutheran             22:17.2  7:11 
     22   20 9020  Duncan Freund                 10  Dubuque Wahlert               22:17.8  7:11 
     23      9039  Nicholas Cobine                9  East Dubuque                  22:18.0  7:11 
     24   21 9115  Samuel Garcia                  9  Lakeside Lutheran             22:19.2  7:12 
     25   22 9139  Will Rzentkowski               9  Madison Country Day           22:20.5  7:12 
     26   23 9167  Bryant Froseth                 9  Monroe                        22:28.5  7:15 
     27      9027  Sam Nelson                    11  Dubuque Wahlert               22:44.4  7:20 
     28      8936  Gavin Hartwig                 10  Albany                        22:55.2  7:23 
     29   24 9171  Elsen Gratz                   12  Monroe                        23:00.3  7:25 
     30      9032  Gavin Wolbers                  9  Dubuque Wahlert               23:01.3  7:25 
     31   25 8951  Carson Biermeier               9  Belleville                    23:10.4  7:28 
     32   26 9136  Kate Daugherty-Leiter         11  Madison Country Day           23:14.7  7:29 
     33      9015  J p Auer                       9  Dubuque Wahlert               23:19.3  7:31 
     34   27 9085  Jonah Linn-Miller              9  Lake Mills                    23:19.5  7:31 
     35   28 9250  Tanner Clark                  12  Oregon                        23:20.3  7:31 
     36   29 9282  Logan Schuman                 12  Oregon                        23:22.3  7:32 
     37      9019  William Fitzpatrick           10  Dubuque Wahlert               23:24.7  7:33 
     38   30 9273  Israel Mikkelson              12  Oregon                        23:26.8  7:33 
     39      9268  Lucas Kuhlman                  9  Oregon                        23:28.2  7:34 
     40   31 9083  Chet Klawitter                11  Lake Mills                    23:37.0  7:37 
     41      9252  Jonah Cowan                   11  Oregon                        23:38.8  7:37 
     42      9261  Brady Jones                   12  Oregon                        23:50.6  7:41 
     43      9026  Nick Moroney                  11  Dubuque Wahlert               23:55.4  7:43 
     44      9028  Finnegan Newlin                9  Dubuque Wahlert               23:55.4  7:43 
     45   32 9160  Jeremy Cairy                  11  Monroe                        23:58.4  7:43 
     46   33 9078  Aric Braund                    9  Lake Mills                    23:58.5  7:43 
     47      9046  Peter Wagner                   9  East Dubuque                  24:05.2  7:46 
     48      9249  Henry Burmeister              11  Oregon                        24:14.2  7:49 
     49   34 9208  John Malin                    12  Mount Horeb                   24:17.9  7:50 
     50   35 9116  Gabriel Hagen                 11  Lakeside Lutheran             24:19.2  7:50 
     51      9276  Noah Mora                     10  Oregon                        24:24.6  7:52 
     52      9283  Henley Strifler                9  Oregon                        24:36.5  7:56 
     53      9260  Lincoln Hoy                   10  Oregon                        24:40.1  7:57 
     54   36 9109  Marek Curia                   10  Lakeside Lutheran             24:41.3  7:57 
     55      9280  Liam Palmer                    9  Oregon                        24:43.1  7:58 
     56      8940  Owen Roth                     12  Albany                        24:50.4  8:00 
     57   37 9198  Benjamin Brohn                10  Mount Horeb                   24:50.6  8:00 
     58   38 9141  Oden Swanson                   9  Madison Country Day           24:59.9  8:03 
     59   39 9142  Max Wickman                    9  Madison Country Day           25:01.4  8:04 
     60   40 9138  Eli O'Connor                   9  Madison Country Day           25:04.6  8:05 
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     61      9275  Max Minter                    10  Oregon                        25:05.1  8:05 
     62   41 9137  Brady Kocum                   12  Madison Country Day           25:10.8  8:07 
     63      9124  Alex Schmitt                   9  Lakeside Lutheran             25:16.1  8:08 
     64   42 9215  Caden Thelen                  12  Mount Horeb                   25:23.2  8:11 
     65      9263  Aaden Juarez-Kim               9  Oregon                        25:27.2  8:12 
     66   43 9080  Kevin Georgiles-Juul          12  Lake Mills                    25:28.0  8:12 
     67      9161  Christian Carpenter           12  Monroe                        25:34.0  8:14 
     68   44 9213  Nicholai Solodin-Braun         9  Mount Horeb                   25:35.2  8:15 
     69      9061  Thomas Ruth                    9  Holy Family                   25:37.3  8:15 
     70      9022  Michael Hartmann               9  Dubuque Wahlert               25:38.3  8:16 
     71      9277  Colin Nettesheim              11  Oregon                        25:45.5  8:18 
     72   45 9203  Henry Isaacson                10  Mount Horeb                   25:59.2  8:22 
     73      8939  Tyler Patchen                 10  Albany                        26:21.9  8:30 
     74   46 9214  Marc Stoddard                 10  Mount Horeb                   26:23.5  8:30 
     75      9262  Ben Jorsch                    11  Oregon                        26:57.6  8:41 
     76      9205  Ryan Kuntz                     9  Mount Horeb                   27:01.1  8:42 
     77      9121  Keegan Lundgren               11  Lakeside Lutheran             27:20.3  8:48 
     78   47 9140  Ben Sochan                     9  Madison Country Day           27:21.1  8:49 
     79   48 8953  Aiden Buol                     9  Belleville                    27:32.3  8:52 
     80      9204  Desmond Kelley                10  Mount Horeb                   27:41.2  8:55 
     81   49 8994  Jaxton Winiarski               9  Beloit Turner                 28:21.7  9:08 
     82      8974  Leonardo Rosas-Flores          9  Beloit Memorial               28:23.5  9:09 
     83      8935  Ty Durtschi                    9  Albany                        28:47.0  9:16 
     84      9259  Chris Hessler                 10  Oregon                        28:54.0  9:19 
     85   50 8993  Evan Spanton                   9  Beloit Turner                 29:36.4  9:32 
     86      9175  James Mayer                   10  Monroe                        29:54.5  9:38 
     87   51 8956  Noah Hesch                     9  Belleville                    30:00.8  9:40 
     88      9206  Keaton Littel                 11  Mount Horeb                   30:02.8  9:41 
     89      9295  Zach Spangler                 10  St. Ambrose Academy           30:17.2  9:45 
     90      9122  Jadon Sanftner                 9  Lakeside Lutheran             30:23.6  9:47 
     91      8970  Aiden Gibson                   9  Beloit Memorial               30:25.4  9:48 
     92   52 8985  Seth Clark                     9  Beloit Turner                 30:51.3  9:56 
     93   53 9088  Zach Twesme                   11  Lake Mills                    32:18.2 10:24 
     94   54 8957  Adrian Jenkins                11  Belleville                    32:28.5 10:28 
     95   55 8955  Keegan Dohm                   11  Belleville                    34:01.5 10:58 
     96      8975  Robin Summers                 10  Beloit Memorial               34:04.0 10:58 
     97   56 8984  Nathan Buckley                10  Beloit Turner                 34:14.8 11:02 
     98      9199  Austin Druid                   9  Mount Horeb                   34:19.6 11:03 
     99      9212  Nathaniel Sherven              9  Mount Horeb                   34:22.2 11:04 
    100      9202  Jaxon Hughes                   9  Mount Horeb                   35:56.3 11:35 
    101      9209  Jakoby Matz                   11  Mount Horeb                   36:03.7 11:37 
    102      9244  Michaelangelo O'Brien         11  New Glarus/Monticello         41:09.2 13:15 
    103      8973  Emilio Rosas-Flores           10  Beloit Memorial               43:41.7 14:04 
    104   57 8983  Sorin Beck                    10  Beloit Turner                 43:47.9 14:06 
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       1.    44  Monroe                                     (21:00.2  105:01.0 3:13.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer       9 19:14.8
       2      4  Ryan Roelli                9 20:33.2
       3      6  Eli Schaefer              10 21:16.3
       4     10  Brady Keehn               10 21:28.2
       5     23  Bryant Froseth             9 22:28.5
       6   ( 24) Elsen Gratz               12 23:00.3
       7   ( 32) Jeremy Cairy              11 23:58.4

       2.    52  Oregon                                     (21:25.3  107:06.3 2:47.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Alex Palmer               11 20:32.9
       2      5  Tyler Mehring             11 20:33.2
       3      7  Lane Kiesly               12 21:18.6
       4      9  Simon Niemcek             11 21:21.3
       5     28  Tanner Clark              12 23:20.3
       6   ( 29) Logan Schuman             12 23:22.3
       7   ( 30) Israel Mikkelson          12 23:26.8

       3.    55  Dubuque Wahlert                            (21:34.0  107:49.8 1:37.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Nile Conley                9 20:31.2
       2      8  Eden Schrack              12 21:19.0
       3     14  Sullivan Newlin           12 21:53.5
       4     15  Jonathan Klapatauskas      9 21:57.4
       5     16  Sam Kennedy               11 22:08.7
       6   ( 18) Walter Freund             11 22:17.2
       7   ( 20) Duncan Freund             10 22:17.8

       4.    80  Lakeside Lutheran                          (22:00.6  110:02.7 0:46.2)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Owen Fleming              10 21:33.0
       2     12  Mark Kasbohm              10 21:38.4
       3     17  Nathaniel Aldinger        12 22:14.9
       4     19  Owen Jenson               10 22:17.2
       5     21  Samuel Garcia              9 22:19.2
       6   ( 35) Gabriel Hagen             11 24:19.2
       7   ( 36) Marek Curia               10 24:41.3

       5.   165  Madison Country Day                        (24:08.3  120:41.1 2:44.1)
     ====================================================
       1     22  Will Rzentkowski           9 22:20.5
       2     26  Kate Daugherty-Leiter     11 23:14.7
       3     38  Oden Swanson               9 24:59.9
       4     39  Max Wickman                9 25:01.4
       5     40  Eli O'Connor               9 25:04.6
       6   ( 41) Brady Kocum               12 25:10.8
       7   ( 47) Ben Sochan                 9 27:21.1

       6.   170  Mount Horeb                                (24:22.2  121:50.8 3:51.3)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Connor McCue               9 21:43.9
       2     34  John Malin                12 24:17.9
       3     37  Benjamin Brohn            10 24:50.6
       4     42  Caden Thelen              12 25:23.2
       5     44  Nicholai Solodin-Braun     9 25:35.2
       6   ( 45) Henry Isaacson            10 25:59.2
       7   ( 46) Marc Stoddard             10 26:23.5
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       7.   187  Lake Mills                                 (25:44.3  128:41.2 8:58.7)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Jonah Linn-Miller          9 23:19.5
       2     31  Chet Klawitter            11 23:37.0
       3     33  Aric Braund                9 23:58.5
       4     43  Kevin Georgiles-Juul      12 25:28.0
       5     53  Zach Twesme               11 32:18.2

       8.   233  Belleville                                 (29:26.7  147:13.510:51.1)
     ====================================================
       1     25  Carson Biermeier           9 23:10.4
       2     48  Aiden Buol                 9 27:32.3
       3     51  Noah Hesch                 9 30:00.8
       4     54  Adrian Jenkins            11 32:28.5
       5     55  Keegan Dohm               11 34:01.5

       9.   264  Beloit Turner                              (33:22.5  166:52.115:26.2)
     ====================================================
       1     49  Jaxton Winiarski           9 28:21.7
       2     50  Evan Spanton               9 29:36.4
       3     52  Seth Clark                 9 30:51.3
       4     56  Nathan Buckley            10 34:14.8
       5     57  Sorin Beck                10 43:47.9
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